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Sunday     12:00 PM
Event Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result

z Singles  Division 1: Division 1
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Total Place Amount
1 Robert L. Toth 1 7 S001 1 7 200 234 213 234 225 204 194 1070 1070 1 190.00
2 Justin Veal 5 S001 5 200 258 172 258 199 224 214 1067 1067 2 140.00
3 Tyler Hurne 1 S001 1 200 233 205 202 233 226 198 1064 1064 3 140.00
4 Jalen Scott-Jones 1 8 S001 1 8 200 232 210 192 210 232 193 1037 1037 4 140.00
5 Stephen Major 3 S001 3 200 251 176 251 221 206 182 1036 1036 5 450.00
6 Chris Baker 1 5 S001 1 5 200 226 203 217 226 174 211 1031 1031 6 230.00
7 Zachary Bienkowski 8 S001 8 200 220 193 220 197 201 213 1024 1024 7 190.00
8 Charles Sears 1 1 S001 1 1 200 226 165 215 223 226 184 1013 1013 8
9 Tim Healey 1 4 S001 1 4 200 218 189 205 218 187 203 1002 1002 9

1 0 Nate Clarke 1 0 S001 1 0 200 222 201 222 181 216 179 999 999 1 0
1 1 Tommy Tkacz 4 S001 4 200 236 236 160 233 189 164 982 982 1 1
1 2 Gazmine Mason 1 6 S001 1 6 200 227 209 188 151 197 227 972 972 1 2
1 3 Jim Savasta 1 6 S001 1 6 200 236 186 192 182 236 167 963 963 1 3
1 4 Tommy Kumlin 1 8 S001 1 8 200 219 154 219 177 191 210 951 951 1 4
1 5 Bobby Morrell 1 1 S001 1 1 200 244 200 162 244 197 146 949 949 1 5
1 6 Michael Puzo 1 2 S001 1 2 200 234 234 188 198 152 162 934 934 1 6
1 7 Peter Fox 3 S001 3 200 243 193 156 243 163 174 929 929 1 7
1 8 Josh Lussier 6 S001 6 200 203 162 199 203 185 175 924 924 1 8
1 9 Peter Daigle 6 S001 6 200 221 177 172 133 221 212 915 915 1 9
2 0 Greg C. Green 7 S001 7 200 248 168 144 248 193 148 901 901 2 0
2 1 Stephanie Della-Bernar 9 S001 9 200 209 188 186 209 168 140 891 891 2 1
2 2 Nelson Brown, Jr 1 3 S001 1 3 200 202 202 179 185 147 174 887 887 2 2
2 3 Scott Cabral 1 9 S001 8 200 213 157 197 178 213 142 887 887 2 2
2 4 Chris Page 4 S001 4 200 233 121 186 200 233 130 870 870 2 4
2 5 Josh Ostertag 1 5 S001 1 5 200 193 193 168 191 164 140 856 856 2 5
2 6 Jacob DesRosiers 1 9 S001 1 9 200 210 210 181 144 131 169 835 835 2 6
2 7 Jennifer Hocurscak 9 S001 9 200 197 170 197 171 151 143 832 832 2 7
2 8 Darryl Washington 1 7 S001 1 7 200 192 192 155 154 168 163 832 832 2 7
2 9 Jacob Hawkins 1 3 S001 1 3 200 206 142 144 193 137 206 822 822 2 9
3 0 Michael Clapp 7 S001 7 200 212 131 180 115 170 212 808 808 3 0
3 1 Evan Miller 1 S001 1 200 182 156 163 182 156 137 794 794 3 1
3 2 Dante Moffitt 1 2 S001 1 2 200 175 129 134 159 175 174 771 771 3 2
3 3 Joshua Engelhardt 2 S001 2 200 169 162 169 144 139 154 768 768 3 3
3 4 Matt Hansen 5 S001 5 200 175 113 151 139 148 175 726 726 3 4
3 5 Ted Francois 1 4 S001 1 4 200 172 126 172 117 133 142 690 690 3 5
3 6 Frank Calca 1 0 S001 1 0 200 191 191 146 174 177 688 688 3 6
3 7 Ryan Honda 2 0 S001 1 9 200 144 140 131 128 126 144 669 669 3 7
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Event Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: Division 1

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Robert L. Toth 1 7 S001 1 7 200 234 234 213 234 225 204 194 1070 1070 1070 1
2 Justin Veal 5 S001 5 200 258 258 172 258 199 224 214 1067 1067 1067 2
3 Tyler Hurne 1 S001 1 200 233 233 205 202 233 226 198 1064 1064 1064 3
4 Jalen Scott-Jones 1 8 S001 1 8 200 232 232 210 192 210 232 193 1037 1037 1037 4
5 Stephen Major 3 S001 3 200 251 251 176 251 221 206 182 1036 1036 1036 5
6 Chris Baker 1 5 S001 1 5 200 226 226 203 217 226 174 211 1031 1031 1031 6
7 Zachary Bienkowski 8 S001 8 200 220 220 193 220 197 201 213 1024 1024 1024 7
8 Charles Sears 1 1 S001 1 1 200 226 226 165 215 223 226 184 1013 1013 1013 8
9 Tim Healey 1 4 S001 1 4 200 218 218 189 205 218 187 203 1002 1002 1002 9

1 0 Nate Clarke 1 0 S001 1 0 200 222 222 201 222 181 216 179 999 999 999 1 0
1 1 Tommy Tkacz 4 S001 4 200 236 236 236 160 233 189 164 982 982 982 1 1
1 2 Gazmine Mason 1 6 S001 1 6 200 227 227 209 188 151 197 227 972 972 972 1 2
1 3 Jim Savasta 1 6 S001 1 6 200 236 236 186 192 182 236 167 963 963 963 1 3
1 4 Tommy Kumlin 1 8 S001 1 8 200 219 219 154 219 177 191 210 951 951 951 1 4
1 5 Bobby Morrell 1 1 S001 1 1 200 244 244 200 162 244 197 146 949 949 949 1 5
1 6 Michael Puzo 1 2 S001 1 2 200 234 234 234 188 198 152 162 934 934 934 1 6
1 7 Peter Fox 3 S001 3 200 243 243 193 156 243 163 174 929 929 929 1 7
1 8 Josh Lussier 6 S001 6 200 203 203 162 199 203 185 175 924 924 924 1 8
1 9 Peter Daigle 6 S001 6 200 221 221 177 172 133 221 212 915 915 915 1 9
2 0 Greg C. Green 7 S001 7 200 248 248 168 144 248 193 148 901 901 901 2 0
2 1 Stephanie Della-Bernar 9 S001 9 200 209 209 188 186 209 168 140 891 891 891 2 1
2 2 Nelson Brown, Jr 1 3 S001 1 3 200 202 202 202 179 185 147 174 887 887 887 2 2
2 3 Scott Cabral 1 9 S001 8 200 213 213 157 197 178 213 142 887 887 887 2 2
2 4 Chris Page 4 S001 4 200 233 233 121 186 200 233 130 870 870 870 2 4
2 5 Josh Ostertag 1 5 S001 1 5 200 193 193 193 168 191 164 140 856 856 856 2 5
2 6 Jacob DesRosiers 1 9 S001 1 9 200 210 210 210 181 144 131 169 835 835 835 2 6
2 7 Jennifer Hocurscak 9 S001 9 200 197 197 170 197 171 151 143 832 832 832 2 7
2 8 Darryl Washington 1 7 S001 1 7 200 192 192 192 155 154 168 163 832 832 832 2 7
2 9 Jacob Hawkins 1 3 S001 1 3 200 206 206 142 144 193 137 206 822 822 822 2 9
3 0 Michael Clapp 7 S001 7 200 212 212 131 180 115 170 212 808 808 808 3 0
3 1 Evan Miller 1 S001 1 200 182 182 156 163 182 156 137 794 794 794 3 1
3 2 Dante Moffitt 1 2 S001 1 2 200 175 175 129 134 159 175 174 771 771 771 3 2
3 3 Joshua Engelhardt 2 S001 2 200 169 169 162 169 144 139 154 768 768 768 3 3
3 4 Matt Hansen 5 S001 5 200 175 175 113 151 139 148 175 726 726 726 3 4
3 5 Ted Francois 1 4 S001 1 4 200 172 172 126 172 117 133 142 690 690 690 3 5
3 6 Frank Calca 1 0 S001 1 0 200 191 191 191 146 174 177 688 688 688 3 6
3 7 Ryan Honda 2 0 S001 1 9 200 144 144 140 131 128 126 144 669 669 669 3 7
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